



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 631/2005**

SATISH VERMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Swastik Singh, Adv.

versus

JEETINDRA CHURAMANI AND ANR.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Uday Bedi, Adv. (mobile no.
9810600533)

CORAM:

**SH. RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

05.04.2019

Vide separate order, IA no. 2020/2019 has been allowed and disposed of subject to cost of Rs. 20,000/- to be paid to plaintiff.

Evidence by way of affidavit be filed by defendant within two weeks.

Put up for DE on 22.05.2019.

**RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 05, 2019

NR