



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 631/2005, CCP(O) 60/2009, I.As. 141/2009, 4688/2009 & 9471/2009**

SATISH VERMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Naresh Gupta, Mr. Swastik Singh
and Mr. Rewant Chandna, Advocates.

versus

JEETINDRA CHURAMANI AND ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Varisha Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

25.04.2022

%

1. It is already 4:35 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear these matters today.
2. Re-notify on 14th September, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 25, 2022

nk