



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 631/2005, CCP(O) 60/2009, I.A.141/2009, I.A.4688/2009,
I.A.9471/2009
SATISH VERMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Swastik Singh and Mr. Rewant
Chandna, Advocates.

versus

JEETINDRA CHURAMANI AND ANR.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Arjun Dewan and Mr. Shahryar
Khan, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
14.09.2022

%

List this matter for final arguments on 02nd February, 2023.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

SEPTEMBER 14, 2022
va



This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 14/06/2026 at 14:06:42