



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 631/2005 & CCP(O) 60/2009, I.A. 141/2009, I.A. 4688/2009**
I.A. 9471/2009

SATISH VERMA

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Swastik Singh with Mr. Rajesh
Bansal, Advocates.**

versus

JEETINDRA CHURAMANI AND ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: **Mr. Arjun Dewan, Mr. Akash Arora
and Mr. Aryan Deol, Advocates for
D-1 & 2A.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

16.05.2024

Let defendants file written synopsis in compliance of the earlier orders, before the next date; with copy to the opposing counsel.

Re-notify on 10th September 2024.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 16, 2024

ds