



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 631/2005, CCP(O) 60/2009, I.A. 141/2009, I.A. 4688/2009 &
I.A. 9471/2009
SATISH VERMAPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Ravi Gupta, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Swastik Singh, Mr. Rajesh Bansal,
Ms. Mehak Mehra, Mr. Shreshtah Raj
Shrivastava and Mr. Manish Basista,
Advs.

versus

JEETINDRA CHURAMANI AND ANR.Defendants

Through: Mr. Arjun Dewan, Mr. Aryan Deol
and Mr. Yuvraj Gogia, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER
30.04.2026

%

1. The matter is stated to be ripe for final hearing.
2. The written submissions are stated to have been filed.
3. List for final hearing on 22.09.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

APRIL 30, 2026
N.S. ASWAL